

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR B. SUDHEENDRA KUMAR

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).9861/2006

RAGHUNATH KORAGA KOTTARY & ORS

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

BOMBAY ELECTRIC WORKERS UNION & ORS

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for exemption from filing c/c of the impugned Judgment and prayer for interim relief )

Date: 18/08/2006 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. K. Rajeev,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

For R. No.1

Ms. Anitha Shenoy,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

The petitioner has filed a letter requesting to issue dasti service of notice alone to

respondent nos. 2 to 7.

However, dasti, in addition, was already allowed by this court on 2.8.2006.

The petitioner shall take steps to carry out the order dated 2.8.2006. No further

time will be granted for taking steps.

List again on 5.9.2006.

(B.SUDHEENDRA KUMA

R)

REGISTRAR

ns